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Please let me introduce myself to those of you who have never heard of CARU GWIN. My 
name is Ffion Lewis Jones and I am the face behind CARU GWIN and I do just that - I love wine. 

Many years ago I was introduced to wine – the good stuff, not the plonk with pretty labels I 
used to guzzle when watching Eurovision Song Contests while at University. My mentor and 
wine guide was a wonderful gentleman and a local legend, Glynne Jones. In his company 
particularly when travelling through France, I came to appreciate finer wines. I became a 
devoted Francophile and it did take me quite a while to acknowledge anything produced 
outside France or indeed the "Old World". Although I am still an Old World girl at heart, I am 
now regularly try and enjoy wines from the New World. I can, however still be swayed by a 
pretty label! 

I began my venture in 2015 when I was lucky enough to be offered the opportunity of taking 
over from an established wine supplier when they decided to shut up shop. I love wine and 
the opportunity of discovering new ones was too good a chance to miss. In the last three years 
I have been fortunate enough to have been able to taste so many new wines and in doing so, 
I have further developed my taste buds in the best possible way! It’s not all tasting though, I 
have completed both Intermediate and Advanced levels from the Wines and Spirits 
Educational Trust and I have expanded my knowledge of wine and the wine industry and I 
have a certificate to prove it!  

So, working with this background and knowledge, I uncorked this venture in supplying wine 
to both restaurants throughout Ceredigion as well as to a growing number of individual 
customers. I stock a broad spectrum of wines including sparkling and fortified, in a little 
hidden ‘cave’ in Aberaeron. I hold regular tasting sessions for current and new wines as well 
as pop-ups from the shop front at my home from where it is possible to purchase wine directly 
over the counter. My premises are fully licensed and I am registered under the Alcohol 
Wholesaler Registration Scheme (AWRS), as indeed are all of my suppliers.  

Part of the advantage of a local supplier is that short notice deliveries can be arranged in an 
emergency. I can also arrange bulk orders for special occasions and, if necessary provide a 
sale or return arrangement. I am always available for advice and consultation.   

I am firmly of the belief that good quality wines do not have to cost an arm and a leg and I 
always try to provide quality wines at reasonable and competitive prices. Please take a look 
at my website www.carugwin.com, follow me on Twitter @carugwin and like my Facebook 
page for details of wine lists, offers, up-coming events and tastings.  

If you fancy a chat about wine, please feel free to telephone me on 07768 381729 or 
drop me an e-mail to cheers@carugwin.com   

Cheers - Iechyd da! 
Ffion 

http://www.carugwin.com/
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5% discount on cases of 6 of the same wine 

 

 

 

RED/COCH Bottle 

  
IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy 2016 6.99 

Ai galera, poetico, Tejo, Portugal 2016  6.99 

Cuvée la jOnction, Syrah, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2015  7.99 

Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays d’Herault, France 2017  8.99 

Torre Solar, Tempranillo/Petit Verdot, VdT Castilla, Spain 2016  8.99 

Enira, Dom Bessa Valley, Bulgaria, 2013  8.99 

Familia Pacheco, Viña Elena, DO Jumilla, Spain 2017 (0rganic) 8.99 

Intipalka, Syrah, Viñas Queirolo, Peru 2017 8.99 

Montañar, Merlot, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain 2017 (Organic) 9.49 

Papa Figos, Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Portugal 2016  9.49 

Merayo Mencia, Bodegas y Viñedos Merayo, DO Bierzo, Spain 2016 9.49 

SANTA MACARENA, Pinot Noir, Chile, 2017  9.49 

Domaine la Berthète, AOP Côtes du Rhône, France 2017  9.99 

Bodegas arràez Mala Vida, Monastrell, Tempranillo, Valencia, Spain, 2016  9.99 

LE sanglier fou, Val de Garrigue, Viellies Vignes, Ventoux, France 2015 9.99 

Goats do Roam Red, Syrah, Grenache, Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa, 2016/7  9.99 

Odfjell, Armador, Carmenère, Central Valley, Chile 2017 10.49 

MOULIN DES CHÊNES, Lirac, Southern Rhône, France, 2014/15  11.49 

Bodega ReNacer Punto Final, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2017 11.99 

Cunning Plan, Shiraz, Langhorn Creek, Thistledown, South Australia 2015 12.49 

IZADI, Rioja Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2013  12.99 

Torre del Falasco, Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy, 2015  12.99 

SPICE ROUTE CHAKALAKA, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Swartland, South Africa, 2014  13.49 

Château Ka, Source de Rouge, Bekka Valley, Lebanon 13.49 
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5% discount on cases of 6 of the same wine 

 
 
 

RED/COCH 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Bottle 

  

Mitolo ‘jester’, Cabernet Sauvignon, McLaren Vale, Australia 2015  13.99 

chakalaka, Spice Route, Syrah, Mourvèdre etc, Swartland, South Africa 2015 13.99 

Eradus, Pinot Noir, South Island, New Zealand 2016 14.49 

LA CROIX DE SAINT JEAN ‘LO MAINATGE’, Minervois, Languedoc, France, 2014  14.99 

Heinrich, Zweigelt, Burgenland, Austria, 2015  15.99 

  
 

 

 

ROSé  

  
La Brouette, Cabernet Sauvignon, IGP Comte Tolosan, France 2016  7.99 

Felicette, Grenache Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2017 8.49 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Romania 2017  8.99 

La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2017  8.99 

Vale do homem, Vinho Verde Rosé, Portugal 2016  10.99 

Izadi larossa, Rioja Rosado, Spain 2016  10.49 

CHâTEAU BEAULIEU ‘CUVéE ALEXANDRE’, Provence, France 2017  12.99 

CHâTEAU de lancyre le rosé, Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Pic St Loup, France 2016  12.99 

The drift farm ‘year of the rooster’, Touriga Franca, South Africa, 2016  12.99 
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White/Gwyn Bottle 

  

Ai galera, Mistico, Tejo, Portugal 2017  6.99 

Animado, Torrontes Pinot Gris, Mendoza, Argentina 2017 7.49 

WILDCARD, Chardonnay, Peter Lehmann, South Australia 2017 7.99 

Baron de badassière, Viogner, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2016  7.99 

Silga, Verdejo, DO Rueda, Spain 2017  8.49 

Casa do homem branco, Quintas do Homem, Vinho Verde, Portugal 2015  8.99 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Viile Timisului, Romania 2017  8.99 

Palazzo del mare, Catarratto, Sicily, Italy 2017  8.99 

Montsablé, Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2017  8.99 

Intipalka, Sauvignon Blanc, Viñas Queirolo, Peru 2018 8.99 

El coto, Rioja Blanco, Spain 2017  8.99 

Mabis, Uvam Pinot Grigio, Biscardo, IGT Veneto, Italy 2017 8.99 

Papa Figos, Douro Branco, Portugal 2016 9.49 

Caves de la Loire “Wally”, Sauvignon Blanc, Anjou-Saumur, Loire, France 2016 9.49 

Fairview darling, Chenin Blanc, Paarl, South Africa 2017  9.49 

La Guardiense, Calvese Falanghina, DOP Sannio, Italy 2017 9.49 

FERNDALE, Sauvignon Blanc, Waipara, New Zealand 2014  9.99 

Goats do Roam White, Viogner, Roussanne, Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa, 2017 9.99 

Chateau du coing de st fiacre, Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, France 2016  10.49 

Domaine La Croix Gratiot, Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France 2017  10.99 

MARA Martin, Alma Atlàntica, Godello, DO Monterrei, Spain 2014  10.99 

Abymes, Domaine Jean Perrier et Fils, Savoie, France 2017 11.99 

Domäne wachau, Grüner Veltliner Federspiel, Wachau, Austria 2017 12.99 

Mád, Dry Furmint, St Tamas, Tokaji, Hungary 2016 12.99 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay, Macon-Villages, France 2013  12.99 

Mora & Memo, Tino, Vermentino, Sardinia DOC, Italy 2017 13.49 
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White/Gwyn Bottle 

  
MARTíN CóDaX, Albariño, DO Rías Baixas, Spain 2016  13.99 

Loimer lenz, Riesling, Kamptal, Austria 2016  13.99 

Albourne estate, Bacchus, Sussex, England 2016  16.99 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay, Saint-Véran, France 2016  17.49 

Domaine Laroche, Chablis, Burgundy, France 2017  19.99 

  

 

Sparkling/pefriog  

Ibis, Prosecco Frizzante Rosato, IGT Veneto, Italy  8.99 

Modella prosecco spumante, DOC Veneto, Italy 9.99 

Mabis, Prosecco Spumante, Millesimato, DOC Veneto, Italy  10.99 

Bodegas Sumarroca, Cava Brut Reserva, DO Cava, Spain 2015 11.49 

‘No. 69’ jcb, Rosé Crémant de Bourgogne, France  18.99 

Champagne pierre mignon, Champagne Grande Réserve Premier Cru, France 24.99 

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée, England  35.99 

  

Sherry  

I THINK, Manzanilla En Rama, Jerez, Spain, 2016  [37.5cl] 9.49 

El Candado, Pedro Ximénez, Jerez, Spain [37.5cl] 18.99 
  

PORT  

His Eminence’s choice, Delaforce 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal  18.99 

 



Caru Gwin Mixed Cases 
Blychiau Cymysg Caru Gwin

Ffion’s Favourites 
Modella prosecco spumante, DOC Veneto, Italy IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy 2016 
El coto, Rioja Blanco, Spain 2017 Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays 

d’Herault, France 2017 
Goats do Roam White, Paarl, South Africa, 2017 Enira, Dom Bessa Valley, Bulgaria, 2013  
Chateau du coing de st fiacre, Muscadet Sèvre et 
Maine sur Lie, France 2016  

IZADI, Rioja Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 2013 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay, Macon-Villages, 
France 2013 

Torre del Falasco, Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, 
Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy, 2015 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Romania 2017 Izadi larossa, Rioja Rosado, Spain 2016 

£125.00

Estrellas Españolas 
Merayo Mencia, Bodegas y Viñedos Merayo, DO 
Bierzo, Spain 2016 

El coto, Rioja Blanco, Spain 2017 

Bodegas arràez Mala Vida, Monastrell, 
Tempranillo, Valencia, Spain, 2016  

MARA Martin, Alma Atlàntica, Godello, DO 
Monterrei, Spain 2014  

Izadi larossa, Rioja Rosado, Spain 2016 Bodegas Sumarroca, Cava Brut Reserva, DO 
Cava, Spain 2015 

£60.00 

Les douze 
Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays 
d’Herault, France 2017 

Montsablé, Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 
2017 

Cuvée la jOnction, Syrah, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 
2015 

Caves de la Loire “Wally”, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Anjou-Saumur, Loire, France 2016 

Domaine la Berthète, AOP Côtes du Rhône, 
France 2017 

Chateau du coing de st fiacre, Muscadet 
Sèvre et Maine sur Lie, France 2016  

MOULIN DES CHÊNES, Lirac, Southern Rhône, 
France, 2014/15 

Domaine La Croix Gratiot, Picpoul de Pinet, 
Languedoc, France 2017 

LE sanglier fou, Val de Garrigue, Viellies Vignes, 
Ventoux, France 2015 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay, Macon-
Villages, France 2013 

Felicette, Grenache Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 
2017 

La Vie en Rose, Cinsault Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, 
France 2017 

£117.00 

IDYLLIC ITALIANS 
Ibis, Prosecco Frizzante Rosato, IGT Veneto, Italy Modella prosecco spumante, DOC Veneto, 

Italy 
Mabis, Uvam Pinot Grigio, Biscardo, IGT Veneto, 
Italy 2017 

IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy 
2016 

La Guardiense, Calvese Falanghina, DOP Sannio, 
Italy 2017 

Torre del Falasco, Valpolicella Superiore 
Ripasso, Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy, 2015 

£55.00 



 

SOUTHERN BELLES 
Goats do Roam Red, Syrah, Grenache, Paarl, 
Coastal Region, South Africa, 2016/7 

Animado, Torrontes Pinot Gris, Mendoza, 
Argentina 2017 

Odfjell, Armador, Carmenère, Central Valley, Chile 
2017 

WILDCARD, Chardonnay, Peter Lehmann, South 
Australia 2017 

Bodega ReNacer Punto Final, Malbec, 
Mendoza, Argentina 2017 

FERNDALE, Sauvignon Blanc, Waipara, New 
Zealand 2014 

£55.00 
 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 
Ibis, Prosecco Frizzante Rosato, IGT Veneto, 
Italy 

Modella prosecco spumante, DOC 
Veneto, Italy 

Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Viile Timisului, 
Romania 2017  

IL CARRETTO, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, 
Italy 2016 

Ai galera, Mistico, Tejo, Portugal 2017 Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP 
Pays d’Herault, France 2017  

£50.00 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY cASE 
Champagne pierre mignon, Champagne 
Grande Réserve Premier Cru, France 

Eradus, Pinot Noir, South Island, New 
Zealand 2016 

DOMAINE PERRAUD, Chardonnay, Saint-
Véran, France 2016 

IZADI, Rioja Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain 
2013  

Domäne wachau, Grüner Veltliner Federspiel, 
Wachau, Austria 2017 

His Eminence’s choice, Delaforce 10 Year 
Old Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal  

£100.00 
 
 

CARU GWIN Christmas cracker cases 
Choose 6 different wines for £55.00 or 12 for £105 

Red/coch White/gwyn 
Mont Rocher, Carignan, Vieilles Vignes, IGP Pays 
d’Herault, France 2017  

Palazzo del mare, Catarratto, Sicily, Italy 2017  

Il Carretto, Rosso, IGT Rosso di Puglia, Italy 2016 Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Viile Timisului, Romania 
2017  

Torre Solar, Tempranillo/Petit Verdot, VdT Castilla, Spain 
2016  Ai galera, Mistico, Tejo, Portugal 2017  

Cuvée la jOnction, Syrah, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2015  Silga, Verdejo, DO Rueda,Spain 2017 
Goats do Roam Red, Paarl, Coastal Region, South Africa, 
2015 

Goats do Roam White, Paarl, Coastal Region, South 
Africa, 2017 

Enira, Dom Bessa Valley, Bulgaria, 2011 Montsablé, Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2017 
Santa Macarena, Pinot Noir, Chile, 2015 Casa do homem branco, Quintas do Homem, 

Vinho Verde, Portugal 2015 
  

ROSé Sparkling/pefriog 
La Brouette, Cabernet Sauvignon, IGP Comte Tolosan, 
France 2016  

Ibis, Prosecco Frizzante Rosato, IGT Veneto, Italy  

Calusari, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Romania 2017  Modella Prosecco Spumante, DOC Veneto, Italy  
Felicette, Grenache Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc, France 2017  


